H1
H1
H1
H1
H1
H2
H2
H2
H2
H2
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H4
H4
H4
H4
H4
H5
H5
H5
H5
H5
H6
H6
H6
H6
H6
H7
H7
H7
H7
H7
H8
H8
H8
H8
H8
H9
H9
H9
H9
H9

21.09.2024
21.09.2024
21.09.2024
21.09.2024
21.09.2024
22.09.2024
22.09.2024
22.09.2024
22.09.2024
22.09.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
05.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
06.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
27.10.2024
09.11.2024
09.11.2024
09.11.2024
09.11.2024
09.11.2024
10.11.2024
10.11.2024
10.11.2024
10.11.2024
10.11.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024
14.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024
15.12.2024

Spielplan 1. Bundesliga Saison 2024 / 2025

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

17.00 Uhr
17.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr

Hinrunde

1. BC Bischmisheim

SV FunBall Dortelweil
SG Schorndorf

1. BC Beuel

TV Refrath

TV Refrath

SG Schorndorf

1. BC Beuel

SV FunBall Dortelweil
1. BC Bischmisheim
BW Wittorf-Neumdtinster
SG EBT Berlin

SC Union Liidinghausen
1. BV Milheim

SG Schorndorf

SG EBT Berlin

SG Schorndorf

1. BV Milheim

SC Union Lidinghausen
BW Wittorf-Neumiinster
SG Schorndorf

1. BC Beuel

SC Union Liidinghausen
SG EBT Berlin

SV FunBall Dortelweil
TV Refrath

1. BC Wipperfeld

SC Union Lidinghausen
1. BC Bischmisheim

1. BV Milheim

1. BC Wipperfeld

SC Union Lidinghausen
1. BV Miilheim

1. BC Bischmisheim

TV Refrath

BW Wittorf-Neum{inster
SG EBT Berlin

1. BC Wipperfeld

TV Refrath

1. BC Beuel

BW Wittorf-Neumdtinster
1. BC Beuel

1. BC Wipperfeld

TV Refrath

SG EBT Berlin

SC Union Lidinghausen
SG EBT Berlin

BW Wittorf-Neumiinster
1. BC Wipperfeld

1. BV Milheim

1. BC Wipperfeld

SG EBT Berlin

SC Union Ladinghausen
BW Wittorf-Neumiinster
1. BV Milheim

1. BC Bischmisheim

1. BC Beuel

1. BC Wipperfeld

SV FunBall Dortelweil
TV Refrath

1. BC Bischmisheim

SV FunBall Dortelweil

1. BC Wipperfeld

TV Refrath

1. BC Beuel

1. BC Bischmisheim

TV Refrath

1. BV Milheim

BW Wittorf-Neumuinster
1. BC Wipperfeld

BW Wittorf-Neumunster
SG EBT Berlin

SG Schorndorf

SV FunBall Dortelweil

1. BC Beuel

BW Wittorf-Neumiinster
SV FunBall Dortelweil

SG Schorndorf

1. BC Beuel

SG EBT Berlin

1. BV Milheim

SC Union Lidinghausen
1. BC Bischmisheim

SV FunBall Dortelweil

SG Schorndorf

SC Union Lidinghausen
SV FunBall Dortelweil

SG Schorndorf

1. BC Bischmisheim

1. BV Milheim




R1
R1
R1
R1
R1
R2
R2
R2
R2
R2
R3
R3
R3
R3
R3
R4
R4
R4
R4
R4
R5
RS
R5
RS
R5
R6
R6
R6
R6
R6
SA
SO
R7
R7
R7
R8
R8
R8
R8
R8
RO
R9
RO
R9
R9

11.01.2025
11.01.2025
11.01.2025
11.01.2025
11.01.2025
12.01.2025
12.01.2025
12.01.2025
12.01.2025
12.01.2025
25.01.2025
25.01.2025
25.01.2025
25.01.2025
25.01.2025
26.01.2025
26.01.2025
26.01.2025
26.01.2025
26.01.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
22.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
23.02.2025
08.03.2025
09.03.2025
09.03.2025
09.03.2025
09.03.2025
22.03.2025
22.03.2025
22.03.2025
22.03.2025
22.03.2025
23.03.2025
23.03.2025
23.03.2025
23.03.2025
23.03.2025

Spielplan 1. Bundesliga Saison 2024 / 2025

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
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Sonntag
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Sonntag
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Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag
Sonntag

17.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
17.30 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
16.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
17.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
11.30 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
11.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
14.00 Uhr
13.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.00 Uhr
17.30 Uhr
18.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr

Riickrunde

SC Union Lidinghausen
SG EBT Berlin

BW Wittorf-Neumdinster
1. BC Wipperfeld

1. BV Milheim

1. BC Wipperfeld

SG EBT Berlin

SC Union Lidinghausen
BW Wittorf-Neumdtinster
1. BV Milheim

1. BC Bischmisheim

1. BC Beuel

1. BC Wipperfeld

SV FunBall Dortelweil
TV Refrath

1. BC Bischmisheim

SV FunBall Dortelweil

1. BC Wipperfeld

TV Refrath

1. BC Beuel

BW Wittorf-Neumdinster
SG EBT Berlin

SG Schorndorf

SV FunBall Dortelweil

1. BC Beuel

BW Wittorf-Neumdinster
SV FunBall Dortelweil
SG Schorndorf

1. BC Beuel

SG EBT Berlin

TV Refrath

1. BC Bischmisheim

1. BV Milheim

BW Wittorf-Neumiinster
1. BC Wipperfeld

1. BV Milheim

SC Union Liidinghausen
1. BC Bischmisheim

SV FunBall Dortelweil
SG Schorndorf

SC Union Lidinghausen
SV FunBall Dortelweil

SG Schorndorf

1. BC Bischmisheim

1. BV Milheim

1. BC Bischmisheim

SV FunBall Dortelweil
SG Schorndorf

1. BC Beuel

TV Refrath

TV Refrath

SG Schorndorf

1. BC Beuel

SV FunBall Dortelweil
1. BC Bischmisheim
BW Wittorf-Neumiinster
SG EBT Berlin

SC Union Lidinghausen
1. BV Milheim

SG Schorndorf

SG EBT Berlin

SG Schorndorf

1. BV Milheim

SC Union Liudinghausen
BW Wittorf-Neuminster
TV Refrath

1. BC Wipperfeld

SC Union Liudinghausen
1. BC Bischmisheim

1. BV Miilheim

1. BC Wipperfeld

SC Union Lidinghausen
1. BV Milheim

1. BC Bischmisheim

TV Refrath

1. BC Beuel

SG Schorndorf

SC Union Lidinghausen
SG EBT Berlin

SV FunBall Dortelweil
BW Wittorf-Neumiinster
SG EBT Berlin

1. BC Wipperfeld

TV Refrath

1. BC Beuel

BW Wittorf-Neumiinster
1. BC Beuel

1. BC Wipperfeld

TV Refrath

SG EBT Berlin




